Little Cypress-Mauriceville CISD

“LCM: Equity and Excellence for All”

2018-2019 Calendar

(Board Approved - 3-19-2018)

Schools

Elementary-LCE, MVE, LCI

Secondary-LCJH, MMS

Secondary—HS

[ [First School Day
D New Teacher Orientation
% |PreK & New Student
Registration
September O Weather Days
M T W T F + Convocation/ EQY
== 4 5 6 7 Celebration
10 11 12 13 14 B |StudentTeacher Holiday
17 18 19 20 X 21
- Teacher Workday/
24 25 26 27 28 Student Holiday
October at(;dhf:; Efvelopment/Student
M T W T F
1 2 3 4 5] [ Begin Grading Period
[¢ 9 10 11 12 1 |End Grading Period
15 16 17 18 19
2 23 24 25 2g L\ |ExamDates (STAAR &EOC)
29 30 31 X Early Release—Staff & Students
November
; XX |Early Release—Students only
M T W T F
1 X2

Testing
Dates

December 3—7
April 8—12
May 6—17

School Board
Meetings

Second Monday of the Month
6:30 PM
LCM Board Room
Administration Office

First Bell Final Bell
8:00 3:30

8:45 4:15

7:15

Student
Holidays

2:45

September 3
October 26
November 19-23
December 24-31
January 1-4,7
February 18
March 11-15
April 19, 22
May 27

Grading Periods

Aug 27—Oct 5
Oct 8—Nov 9
Nov 12—Dec 21
Jan 7—Feb 15
Feb 18—Apr 12
Apr 15—May 31

29 days
24 days
25 days
28 days
34 days
32 days

Progress
Reports

;

October 26
November 30
January 25
March 22
May 10

Report Card
Dates

Elementary Secondary
October 11 October 12
November 15 November 16
January 10 January 11
February 21 February 22
April 18 April 18
May 31 June 6

l

rh

F

M T W T

14

17
24

8
15

9
16

10
17
24

11
18
25




