

W

4

11

18

25

Т

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Little Cypress-Mauriceville CISD

"LCM: Equity and Excellence for All"

2018-2019 Calendar

(Board Approved - 3-19-2018)

Schools Elementary-LCE, MVE, LCI	First Bell 8:00	Final Bell 3:30
Secondary-LCJH, MMS	8:45	4:15
Secondary—HS	7:15	2:45

January				
M	Т	W	Т	F
	1	2	3	4
[7	8	9	10	11
14	15	16	17	18
21	22	23	24	25
28	29	30	31	

February

W

6

13

20

27

March

W

6

13

20

27

M

4

11

18

25

M

4

11

18

25

Т

5

12

19

26

T

5

12

19

26

S

2

9

S

2

9

16

23

(30)

15 16

1

8

22 <

F

1

8

15

22

29

7

14

21

28

Т

7

14

21

28

Le	ge	nd

First School Day

New Teacher Orientation

PreK & New Student Registration

Weather Days

Convocation/ EOY Celebration

Student/Teacher Holiday

Teacher Workday/ Student Holiday

Staff Development/Student Holiday

Begin Grading Period **End Grading Period**

X

XX

Exam Dates (STAAR & EOC)

Early Release—Staff & Students

Early Release—Students only

Testing **Dates**

December 3—7 April 8—12 May 6-17

September 3

Student

Holidays

October 26 November 19-23 December 24-31 January 1-4,7 February 18 March 11-15 April 19, 22 May 27

Grading Periods

Aug 27—Oct 5 29 days Oct 8-Nov 9 24 days Nov 12-Dec 21 25 days Jan 7—Feb 15 28 days Feb 18—Apr 12 34 days Apr 15—May 31 32 days

April

T W F M Т 1 2 3 4 5 12 8 9 10 <u> 1</u> 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30

Reports

October 26 November 30 January 25 March 22 May 10

Report Card

Elementary

October 11 November 15 January 10 February 21 April 18 May 31

Secondary

October 12 November 16 January 11 February 22 April 18 June 6

Progress

Dates

Second Monday of the Month 6:30 PM LCM Board Room Administration Office

School Board

Meetings

May

M W F Т Т 3 1 2 8 10 尒 15 21 22 23 24 20 27 28 29 30 xx 31

June

M Т W Т F 3 5 6 7 4 10 11 12 13 14 21 17 18 19 20 25 26 27 24 28

30 August

T

3

10

17

24

31

M

2

9

16 23

F M T W T 1 2 3 *8 6 * **7** * 9 10 13 14 15 16 17

20 21 22 23 24

27 28 29 30 31

September

M T W T F 4 5 6 7 3 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 🗶 21 24 25 26 27 28

October

M T W T F 5] 1 2 3 4 Г8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 26 24 25 29 30 31

November

T W Т F M 1 **X** 2 9 5 6 7 8 12 13 14 16 15 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30

December

М T W Т F 3 4 <u></u> <u>6</u> ⇗ 10 11 12 13 14 20 X 21 19 17 18 24 25 26 27 28

31